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As per the collective bargaining agreement, all Detectives performing duty 
in the 2021 Detective Duty Schedule are required to work an additional 15  
minutes on the regularly scheduled tours falling on the dates listed below. 
On the scheduled work days not listed below, Detectives are NOT required to 
work the extra 15 minutes.

JANUARY	 FROM	 THROUGH
TEAMS A&F	 NONE	 NONE
TEAMS B&C	 Friday, January 1, 2021	 Thursday, January 28, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Tuesday, January 5, 2021	 Sunday, January 31, 2021

FEBRUARY
TEAMS A&F	 Tuesday, February 2, 2021	 Sunday, February 28, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 NONE	 NONE
TEAMS D&E	 Monday, February 1, 2021	 Thursday, February 25, 2021

MARCH
TEAMS A&F	 Monday, March 1, 2021	 Thursday, March 25, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 Tuesday, March 2, 2021	 Monday, March 29, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Tuesday, March 30, 2021	 Wednesday, March 31, 2021

APRIL
TEAMS A&F	 Tuesday, April 27, 2021	 Friday, April 30, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 Thursday, April 1, 2021	 Thursday, April 22, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Thursday, April 1, 2021	 Friday, April 30, 2021

MAY
TEAMS A&F	 Monday, May 3, 2021	 Sunday, May 30, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 Tuesday, May 25, 2021	 Monday, May 31, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Saturday, May 1, 2021	 Thursday, May 20, 2021

JUNE
TEAMS A&F	 Wednesday, June 2, 2021	 Thursday, June 17, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 Tuesday, June 1, 2021	 Wednesday, June 30, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Tuesday, June 22, 2021	 Wednesday, June 30, 2021

JULY
TEAMS A&F	 Tuesday, July 20, 2021	 Thursday, July 29, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 Thursday, July 1, 2021	 Thursday, July 15, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Thursday, July 1, 2021	 Saturday, July 31, 2021

AUGUST
TEAMS A&F	 Sunday, August 1, 2021	 Tuesday, August 31, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 Tuesday, August 17, 2021	 Tuesday, August 31, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Tuesday, August 3, 2021	 Thursday, August 12, 2021

SEPTEMBER
TEAMS A&F	 Wednesday, September 1, 2021	 Thursday, September 9, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 Wednesday, September 1, 2021	 Thursday, September 30, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Tuesday, September 14, 2021	 Wednesday, September 29, 2021

OCTOBER
TEAMS A&F	 Tuesday, October 12, 2021	 Sunday, October 31, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 Friday, October 1, 2021	 Thursday, October 7, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Saturday, October 2, 2021	 Friday, October 29, 2021

NOVEMBER
TEAMS A&F	 Monday, November 1, 2021	 Tuesday, November 30, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 Tuesday, November 9, 2021	 Tuesday, November 30, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Monday, November 1, 2021	 Thursday, November 4, 2021

DECEMBER
TEAMS A&F	 Wednesday, December 1, 2021	 Thursday, December 2, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 Friday, December 3, 2021	 Thursday, December 30, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Tuesday, December 7, 2021	 Friday, December 31, 2021
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As per the collective bargaining agreement, all Detectives performing duty in 
the 2021 Alternate Detective Duty Schedule are required to work an additional 
15 minutes on the regularly scheduled tours falling on the dates listed below. 
On the scheduled work days not listed below, Detectives are NOT required to 
work the extra 15 minutes.

JANUARY	 FROM	 THROUGH
TEAMS A&F	 NONE	 NONE
TEAMS B&C	 Friday, January 1, 2021	 Thursday, January 28, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Tuesday, January 5, 2021	 Sunday, January 31, 2021

FEBRUARY
TEAMS A&F	 Tuesday, February 2, 2021	 Sunday, February 28, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 NONE	 NONE
TEAMS D&E	 Monday, February 1, 2021	 Thursday, February 25, 2021

MARCH
TEAMS A&F	 Monday, March 1, 2021	 Thursday, March 25, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 Tuesday, March 2, 2021	 Monday, March 29, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Tuesday, March 30, 2021	 Wednesday, March 31, 2021

APRIL
TEAMS A&F	 Tuesday, April 27, 2021	 Friday, April 30, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 Thursday, April 1, 2021	 Thursday, April 22, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Thursday, April 1, 2021	 Friday, April 30, 2021

MAY
TEAMS A&F	 Monday, May 3, 2021	 Sunday, May 30, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 Tuesday, May 25, 2021	 Monday, May 31, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Saturday, May 1, 2021	 Thursday, May 20, 2021

JUNE
TEAMS A&F	 Wednesday, June 2, 2021	 Thursday, June 17, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 Tuesday, June 1, 2021	 Wednesday, June 30, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Tuesday, June 22, 2021	 Wednesday, June 30, 2021

JULY
TEAMS A&F	 Tuesday, July 20, 2021	 Thursday, July 29, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 Thursday, July 1, 2021	 Thursday, July 15, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Thursday, July 1, 2021	 Saturday, July 31, 2021

AUGUST
TEAMS A&F	 Sunday, August 1, 2021	 Tuesday, August 31, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 Tuesday, August 17, 2021	 Tuesday, August 31, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Tuesday, August 3, 2021	 Thursday, August 12, 2021

SEPTEMBER
TEAMS A&F	 Wednesday, September 1, 2021	 Thursday, September 9, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 Wednesday, September 1, 2021	 Thursday, September 30, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Tuesday, September 14, 2021	 Wednesday, September 29, 2021

OCTOBER
TEAMS A&F	 Tuesday, October 12, 2021	 Sunday, October 31, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 Friday, October 1, 2021	 Thursday, October 7, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Saturday, October 2, 2021	 Friday, October 29, 2021

NOVEMBER
TEAMS A&F	 Monday, November 1, 2021	 Tuesday, November 30, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 Tuesday, November 9, 2021	 Tuesday, November 30, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Monday, November 1, 2021	 Thursday, November 4, 2021

DECEMBER
TEAMS A&F	 Wednesday, December 1, 2021	 Thursday, December 2, 2021
TEAMS B&C	 Friday, December 3, 2021	 Thursday, December 30, 2021
TEAMS D&E	 Tuesday, December 7, 2021	 Friday, December 31, 2021
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All Detectives performing duty in the 2021 Three Team Night Watch Schedule 
are required to work an additional 15 minutes on the regularly scheduled tours 
falling on the dates listed below. On the scheduled work days not listed below, 
Detectives are NOT required to work the extra 15 minutes.

JANUARY	 FROM	 THROUGH
TEAM 1	 NONE	 NONE
TEAM 2	 Friday, January 1, 2021	 Thursday, January 28, 2021
TEAM 3	 Tuesday, January 5, 2021	 Sunday, January 31, 2021

FEBRUARY
TEAM 1	 Tuesday, February 2, 2021	 Sunday, February 28, 2021
TEAM 2	 NONE	 NONE
TEAM 3	 Monday, February 1, 2021	 Thursday, February 25, 2021

MARCH
TEAM 1	 Monday, March 1, 2021	 Thursday, March 25, 2021
TEAM 2	 Tuesday, March 2, 2021	 Monday, March 29, 2021
TEAM 3	 Tuesday, March 30, 2021	 Wednesday, March 31, 2021

APRIL
TEAM 1	 Tuesday, April 27, 2021	 Friday, April 30, 2021
TEAM 2	 Thursday, April 1, 2021	 Thursday, April 22, 2021
TEAM 3	 Thursday, April 1, 2021	 Friday, April 30, 2021

MAY
TEAM 1	 Monday, May 3, 2021	 Sunday, May 30, 2021
TEAM 2	 Tuesday, May 25, 2021	 Monday, May 31, 2021
TEAM 3	 Saturday, May 1, 2021	 Thursday, May 20, 2021

JUNE
TEAM 1	 Wednesday, June 2, 2021	 Thursday, June 17, 2021
TEAM 2	 Tuesday, June 1, 2021	 Wednesday, June 30, 2021
TEAM 3	 Tuesday, June 22, 2021	 Wednesday, June 30, 2021

JULY
TEAM 1	 Tuesday, July 20, 2021	 Thursday, July 29, 2021
TEAM 2	 Thursday, July 1, 2021	 Thursday, July 15, 2021
TEAM 3	 Thursday, July 1, 2021	 Saturday, July 31, 2021

AUGUST
TEAM 1	 Sunday, August 1, 2021	 Tuesday, August 31, 2021
TEAM 2	 Tuesday, August 17, 2021	 Tuesday, August 31, 2021
TEAM 3	 Tuesday, August 3, 2021	 Thursday, August 12, 2021

SEPTEMBER
TEAM 1	 Wednesday, September 1, 2021	 Thursday, September 9, 2021
TEAM 2	 Wednesday, September 1, 2021	 Thursday, September 30, 2021
TEAM 3	 Tuesday, September 14, 2021	 Wednesday, September 29, 2021

OCTOBER
TEAM 1	 Tuesday, October 12, 2021	 Sunday, October 31, 2021
TEAM 2	 Friday, October 1, 2021	 Thursday, October 7, 2021
TEAM 3	 Saturday, October 2, 2021	 Friday, October 29, 2021

NOVEMBER
TEAM 1	 Monday, November 1, 2021	 Tuesday, November 30, 2021
TEAM 2	 Tuesday, November 9, 2021	 Tuesday, November 30, 2021
TEAM 3	 Monday, November 1, 2021	 Thursday, November 4, 2021

DECEMBER
TEAM 1	 Wednesday, December 1, 2021	 Thursday, December 2, 2021
TEAM 2	 Friday, December 3, 2021	 Thursday, December 30, 2021
TEAM 3	 Tuesday, December 7, 2021	 Friday, December 31, 2021
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